 � The engineer’s toolbox for all single phase relay
testing
 � Stand-alone functionality
 � Rugged and reliable for field use
DESCRIPTION
The SVERKER 750/780 Relay Test Set is the engineer's toolbox.
The control panel features a logical layout, still SVERKER 650 users
will find it comfortably familiar and will be able to start work right

T +46 8 510 195 00
E seinfo@megger.com
ORDERING INFORMATION
Item Art. No.
SVERKER 750
Incl. Test lead set GA-00030
Transport case GD-00182
115 V Mains voltage CD-11190
230 V Mains voltage CD-12390
SVERKER 750
Fixed mounted in IP65 HD-case.
Test lead set GA-00030 included.
115 V Mains voltage CD-13190
230 V Mains voltage CD-13390
SVERKER 780
Incl. Test lead set GA-00030
Transport case GD-00182
115 V Mains voltage CD-31190